
 
 

ELS Calendar 2015 
 
 

 
TERM 1            Monday, 19th January           Vacation Care commences                             

                         Friday, 23rd January             Vacation Care ends 

                         Monday, 26th January           School Closed - Australia Day  

                         Tuesday, 27th January          School Closed - Staff Development Day  

                         Wednesday, 28th January    Term 1 Students ELS/K-12 commences                                   

                         Thursday, 2nd April               Term 1 ends 

                         Friday, 3rd April                    School Closed - Good Friday 

                         Monday, 6th April                 School Closed - Easter Monday 

                                  

TERM 2            Tuesday, 7th April                  Vacation Care commences  

                         Tuesday 21st April                  Vacation Care ends 

                         Wednesday 22nd April           Term 2 Students ELS/K-12 commences 

                         Monday, 8th June                   School Closed - Queen’s Birthday 

                         Friday, 19th June                    Term 2 ends 

 

TERM 3             Monday, 22nd June                Vacation Care commences                             

                          Friday, 10th July                     Vacation Care ends 

                          Monday, 13th July                  School Closed - Staff Development Day 

                          Tuesday, 14th July                 Term 3  Students K-12 / ELS commences 

                          Friday, 11th September         Term 3 ends 

 

TERM 4             Monday, 14th September       Vacation Care commences 

                          Monday, 5th October              School Closed - Labour Day               

                          Tuesday, 6th October             Vacation Care ends  

                          Wednesday, 7th October        Term 4 Students K-12/ELS commences 

                          Tuesday, 8th December          Term 4 ends 

                          Wednesday, 9th December   Vacation Care commences 

                          Friday, 18th December            Vacation Care ends 

                      

  
 


